	نام استاد دکتر عباسعلی  علی زمانی
	برنامه هفتگی 
	نیمسال اول 1401-1402 
	
	محل مراجعه ساختمان 2 طبقه4 

	روز / ساعت


	8-10
	10-12
	1-3
	3-5

	شنبه
	تدریس
	تدریس
	جلسه گروه/ مراجعات دانشجویان
	مطالعه

	يكشنبه
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	تدریس
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	مطالعه
	مطالعه

	سه شنبه
	مطالعه
	مراجعات دانشجویان
	مراجعات دانشجویان
	مطالعه

	چهارشنبه


	مطالعه
	مطالعه
	مطالعه
	مطالعه


